809 ARENZANO - TERRAROSSA

FERIALE

LINEA
NOTE

809

809

809

809

809

809

A AMT

MOBILITA E
INNOVAZIONE

RETE PROVINCIALE
orario in vigore dal 12/06/2023
al 10/09/2023

ARENZANO L. Mare

9.10

11.20

15.20

19.18

21.15

23.05

TERRAROSSA

9.17

11.27

15.27

19.25

21.22

23.12

809 ARENZANO - TERRAROSSA

FESTIVO

LINEA
NOTE

809

809

809

809

809

809

X

ARENZANO L. Mare

9.05

15.20

18.10

21.15

23.05

ARENZANO Cap.

11.30

TERRAROSSA

9.12

11.37

15.27

18.17

21.22

23.12

LINEA | 809 [ 809 [ 809 [ 809 [ 809 [ 809
NOTE X X
TERRAROSSA 9.27 [11.32]15.27]19.25|21.22|23.12
ARENZANO Cap. 9.35[11.40{15.35]/19.33]21.30| 23.20
LINEA | 809 [ 809 [ 809 [ 809 [ 809 [ 809
NOTE X X
TERRAROSSA 9.18 [11.38]15.28]18.18]21.22|23.12
ARENZANO Cap. 9.25(11.45]15.35/18.25(21.30| |
ARENZANO L. Mare o o o o e |[23.20

X = Corse in vigore dal 03 luglio al 27 agosto 2023




